
A CANVAS FOR CELEBRATIONS...
Plan your green wedding, bespoke events, corporate meetings and retreats amidst the splendour of the 
majestic Alila Fort Bishangarh where every event is witnessed by history itself.  We offer a diverse array of 
indoor and outdoor venues with 59 rooms and suites. Every detail is exquisitely tailored to create a
spectacular once-in-a-lifetime celebration more than you can imagine. Let us inspire the celebration of your 
dreams and create surprisingly different memories for you and your loved ones.

FACILITIES
Outdoor swimming pool • Multiple event facilities • Kids Club • 24-hour Room
Service • Complimentary Wi-Fi throughout the resort • Mini Bar • In-Room
Safe • Coffee and tea-making facilities • LCD TV • Bluetooth docking station

DINING  |  WELLNESS  |  LIFESTYLE
Amarsar • Madhuveni Bar • Kachchawa Lounge • Haveli Pool Bar • Nazaara
Spa Alila • Gym • Swimming Pool • Yoga • Leisure Concierge Services
Library 

ACCOMMODATION
Heritage Room
Royal Suite
Grand Suite
Regal Suite
Presidential Suite

18 Rooms
11 Rooms
20 Suites
8 Suites
2 Suites

52 sqm
65 sqm
75 sqm
85 sqm
98 sqm

562 sqft
703 sqft
802 sqft
914 sqft
1051 sqft 
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Indoor

45.5 x 39
26 x 14

30.5 x 15
(24 x 6.5) (24 x 11) (15 x 9)
30 x 25

21 x 5

25 x 22

21 x 26

7 x 5
20 x 11
11 x 13
7 x 5

12 x 12

16.5 x 6

(28 x 7) (14 x 14)

Aravalli 1
Aravalli 2

Dera
Baori - Upper Lawn
Baori - Lower Lawn

Baori - Deck (inside Baori)
Baori - Stage
Performance Area

Haveli Courtyard
(including Restaurant)
Haveli Terrace

Poolside

Fort Courtyard
Darbar

Dawat
Saheb

Madhuveni

Plan your big day with our celebrations specialist: 
+91-7230 05 8028  |  +91 1422 27 6500 | +91-7230 05 8019

or email at bishangarh@alilahotels.com

Alila Fort Bishangarh

Off NH-8 at Manoharpur, Bishangarh Jaipur - 303103 Rajasthan, India

www.alilahotels.com/fortbishangarh  |  https://www.hyatt.com/


