

## A CANVAS FOR CELEBRATIONS...

Plan your green wedding, bespoke events, corporate meetings and retreats amidst the splendour of the majestic Alila Fort Bishangarh where every event is witnessed by history itself. We offer a diverse array of indoor and outdoor venues with 59 rooms and suites. Every detail is exquisitely tailored to create a spectacular once-in-a-lifetime celebration more than you can imagine. Let us inspire the celebration of your dreams and create surprisingly different memories for you and your loved ones.





Heritage Room	18 Rooms	52 sqm	562 sqft
Royal Suite	11 Rooms	65 sqm	703 sqft
Grand Suite	20 Suites	75 sqm	802 sqft
Regal Suite	8 Suites	85 sqm	914 sqft
Presidential Suite	2 Suites	98 sqm	1051 sqft



## **FACILITIES**

Outdoor swimming pool • Multiple event facilities • Kids Club • 24-hour Room Service • Complimentary Wi-Fi throughout the resort • Mini Bar • In-Room Safe • Coffee and tea-making facilities • LCDTV • Bluetooth docking station



## DINING | WELLNESS | LIFESTYLE

Amarsar • Madhuveni Bar • Kachchawa Lounge • Haveli Pool Bar • Nazaara Spa Alila • Gym • Swimming Pool • Yoga • Leisure Concierge Services Library





Plan your big day with our celebrations specialist:

**+91-7230 05 8028** | **+91 1422 27 6500** | **+91-7230 05 8019** or email at **bishangarh@alilahotels.com** 

## Alila Fort Bishangarh

Off NH-8 at Manoharpur, Bishangarh Jaipur - 303103 Rajasthan, India

www.alilahotels.com/fortbishangarh | https://www.hyatt.com/